
Table 2 Supplement: The Interactive Effect of Stakeholder Coalitions and Context upon 

Implementation Success 

 I 

Overall Context 

II 

Individual Contexts 

III 

Complexity 

IV 

Priority 

 

Stakeholder Coalition -0.033 

(0.277) 

-0.184 

(0.250) 

 0.168 

(0.156) 

 0.012 

(0.130) 

Situational Context -0.078 

(0.094) 

   

Coalition * Context  0.068 

(0.098) 

   

Responsive Context  -0.679** 

(0.312) 

  

Internal Improvement Context  -0.337 

(0.265) 

  

Centerpiece Context  -0.552* 

(0.323) 

  

Coalition * Responsive Context   0.559* 

(0.315) 

  

Coalition *  

Internal Improvement Context 

  0.227 

(0.277) 

  

Coalition *  

Centerpiece Context 

  0.533 

(0.332) 

  

Implementation  Complexity    0.005 

(0.178) 

 

Coalition * Complexity   -0.043 

(0.187) 

 

Initiative Priority    -0.317* 

(0.190) 

Coalition * Priority     0.339* 

(0.192) 

Dedicated Funding  0.094** 

(0.031) 

 0.107*** 

(0.031) 

 0.094*** 

(0.031) 

 0.103*** 

(0.031) 

CAO Involvement  0.153* 

(0.086) 

 0.175* 

(0.089) 

 0.156* 

(0.086) 

 0.165* 

(0.087) 

Adjusted R2 -0.730 -0.702 -0.735 -0.705 

n     310     310     310     310 

    * α < 0.10 

  ** α < 0.05 

*** α < 0.01 

 


